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CERTIFICATE OF DEPENDENCY

In the matter of deceased Workman........ceeeeeeeereeereenennes

Having made an inquiry and investigation I, Mr, Mrs, MiSS.......ccccveeeeininiernininneneen.
Hereby certify that following member of the deceased family are benefit dependant
of the deceased workman

Mr. 7/ MIs. / MiSS ..o and they were dependant on the deceased’s

earning at the time of his death to the extent shown against their names as below:-

Degree of
Name of Dependency
No. Address Age | Relationship
dependant (to be in
percentage)
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Date this the....ocooooeieeeeee
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